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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP
SBK & CLASSES 1000 / 1200 LT, HU / SPORT 1000 PL SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING 22.7.2023 10:55 C ....

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:00
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
4 11:04:45.135 2:15.552 41.161 1:07.527 26.864
(13) Sarunas PLADAS p5 11:07:10.148 2:25.013 41.188 1:09.985
1 10:57:55.571 1:08.475 25.889
2 11:00:07.008 2:11.437 39.682 1:06.005 25.750 (74) Andrzej BEZULSKI
3 11:02:17.794 2:10.786 39.106 1:05.895 25.785 1 10:58:24.809 1:10.450 26.867
4 11:04:29.466 2:11.672 39.371 1:05.909 26.392 2 11:00:42.487 2:17.678 39.865 1:10.598 27.215
5 11:06:40.849 2:11.383 39.587 1:06.062 25.734 3 11:02:58.137 2:15.650 40.163 1:08.869 26.618
p6 11:09:02.161 2:21.312 40.032 1:08.322 4 11:05:12.979 2:14.842 40.168 1:08.412 26.262
5 11:07:28.121 2:15.142 39.986 1:08.703 26.453
(100) Gergely MAJSA p6 11:09:46.661 2:18.540 40.141 1:09.296
1 10:57:57.930 1:11.525 26.743
2 11:00:10.248 2:12.318 39.872 1:06.488 25.958 (8) Audrius STATULEVICIUS
3 11:02:21.799 2:11.551 39.535 1:05.934 26.082 1 10:58:15.159 1:13.623 26.891
4 11:04:32.972 2:11.173 39.186 1:06.007 25.980 2 11:00:34.176 2:19.017 42.559 1:09.624 26.834
p5 11:06:48.493 2:15.521 39.606 1:06.212 3 11:02:51.249 2:17.073 40.922 1:09.436 26.715
4 11:05:08.184 2:16.935 41.110 1:08.987 26.838
(22) Déniel ERSEK 5 11:07:24.441 2:16.257 40.781 1:08.658 26.818
1 10:58:54.767 1:08.164 29.608 6 11:09:41.795 2:17.354 40.462 1:10.072 26.820
2 11:01:06.761 2:11.994 38.956 1:06.544 26.494 p7 11:12:11.019 2:29.224 43.120 1:12.969
3 11:03:18.454 2:11.693 39.199 1:06.150 26.344
p4 11:05:44.995 2:26.541 39.161 1:11.531 (3) Csaba SZERZO
5 11:09:23.239 3:38.244 1:07.443 26.543 1 10:57:54.434 1:10.860 27.413
6 11:11:35.440 2:12.201 39.497 1:06.664 26.040 2 11:00:12.570 2:18.136 41.792 1:08.862 27.482
p7 11:13:59.779 2:24.339 40.859 1:10.718 3 11:02:30.577 2:18.007 40.783 1:09.263 27.961
4 11:04:47.610 2:17.033 40.853 1:08.777 27.403
(21) Przemyslaw JAKOBCZAK 5 11:07:04.257 2:16.647 40.399 1:08.976 27.272
1 10:58:09.612 1:09.076 26.197 6 11:09:20.926 2:16.669 40.500 1:08.845 27.324
2 11:00:22.494 2:12.882 39.577 1:07.164 26.141 7 11:11:39.980 2:19.054 40.951 1:10.109 27.994
3 11:02:35.509 2:13.015 39.205 1:07.508 26.302 8 11:13:58.198 2:18.218 40.809 1:09.589 27.820
4 11:04:47.361 2:11.852 38.943 1:06.414 26.495 9 11:16:14.854 2:16.656 40.621 1:08.822 27.213
5 11:07:00.363 2:13.002 39.702 1:07.369 25.931
p6 11:09:28.553 2:28.190 42118 1:12.706 (7) Kestutis STANKUNAS
1 10:58:21.079 1:12.586 28.751
(11) Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 2 11:00:44.320 2:23.241 43.001 1:11.655 28.585
1 10:58:49.946 1:08.206 26.229 3 11:03:02.599 2:18.279 40.715 1:10.032 27.532
2 11:01:03.243 2:13.297 40.239 1:07.250 25.808 4 11:05:20.264 2:17.665 40.742 1:09.453 27.470
3 11:03:19.201 2:15.958 38.748 1:11.325 25.885 5 11:07:39.603 2:19.339 41.627 1:09.994 27.718
4 11:05:33.699 2:14.498 39.981 1:08.520 25.997 6 11:09:57.734 2:18.131 41.022 1:09.426 27.683
5 11:07:46.039 2:12.340 39.519 1:06.913 25.908 7 11:12:21.608 2:23.874 41.503 1:12.698 29.673
p6 11:10:08.418 2:22.379 41.651 1:07.769 p8 11:15:32.340 3:10.732 41.020 1:49.882
7 11:13:14.130 3:05.712 1:09.001 26.608
8 11:15:27.420 2:13.290 39.571 1:07.250 26.469 (2) Oskaras TARASEVICIUS
1 10:58:20.630 1:13.551 29.062
(67) Elek HUGYECZ 2 11:00:42.025 2:21.395 42.418 1:11.105 27.872
1 10:57:48.948 1:07.851 26.907 3 11:03:01.182 2:19.157 41.961 1:09.763 27.433
2 11:00:02.408 2:13.460 40.113 1:06.967 26.380 4 11:05:20.450 2:19.268 41.253 1:10.746 27.269
3 11:02:17.253 2:14.845 40.980 1:07.509 26.356 5 11:07:39.696 2:19.246 41.632 1:10.297 27.317
4 11:04:30.884 2:13.631 40.012 1:07.059 26.560 6 11:09:57.866 2:18.170 41.445 1:09.596 27.129
5 11:06:44.925 2:14.041 40.599 1:07.114 26.328 p7 11:12:24.514 2:26.648 41.610 1:11.032
6 11:09:03.483 2:18.558 40.987 1:10.687 26.884
7 11:11:22.988 2:19.505 40.546 1:10.742 28.217 (39) Jakub ONAK
8 11:13:42.481 2:19.493 41.607 1:10.368 27.518 1 10:58:49.052 1:12.095 27.562
p9 11:16:11.127 2:28.646 42.447 1:11.441 2 11:01:07.822 2:18.770 41.550 1:09.551 27.669
3 11:03:26.528 2:18.706 41.571 1:09.636 27.499
(17) Tamas KOCZKA 4 11:05:46.276 2:19.748 41.575 1:10.023 28.150
1 10:57:48.004 1:09.367 27.109 5 11:08:06.312 2:20.036 42.050 1:10.613 27.373
2 11:00:02.244 2:14.240 40.280 1:07.309 26.651 6 11:10:27.523 2:21.211 42.157 1:11.815 27.239
3 11:02:15.861 2:13.617 39.917 1:07.263 26.437 7 11:12:45.801 2:18.278 41.679 1:09.167 27.432
4 11:04:29.366 2:13.505 39.776 1:07.210 26.519 8 11:15:04.721 2:18.920 41.848 1:09.837 27.235
5 11:06:44.423 2:15.057 40.527 1:07.538 26.992
p6 11:09:14.056 2:29.633 41.225 1:10.049 (37) Vytautas KRASNICKAS
1 10:58:19.662 1:13.194 27.815
(9) Mariusz CICHOWLAZ 2 11:00:40.302 2:20.640 41.546 1:10.915 28.179
1 10:59:26.114 1:08.432 26.375 3 11:03:10.874 2:30.572 41.719 1:21.172 27.681
2 11:01:39.659 2:13.545 39.694 1:07.537 26.314 4 11:05:33.159 2:22.285 42.965 1:11.674 27.646
3 11:03:53.396 2:13.737 39.367 1:07.901 26.469 5 11:07:53.492 2:20.333 41.539 1:11.027 27.767
4 11:06:06.983 2:13.587 39.298 1:08.081 26.208 6 11:10:11.950 2:18.458 40.891 1:09.775 27.792
5 11:08:21.774 2:14.791 39.825 1:08.327 26.639 7 11:12:32.036 2:20.086 41.603 1:10.513 27.970
p6 11:10:47.478 2:25.704 39.951 1:09.592 8 11:14:50.582 2:18.546 41.188 1:09.651 27.707
(35) Tauras NORKUNAS (70) Gabor CSEPE
1 10:57:59.540 1:09.287 26.539 1 10:58:01.105 1:13.855 28.292
2 11:00:13.457 2:13.917 40.268 1:07.293 26.356 2 11:00:21.116 2:20.011 41.139 1:11.106 27.766
3 11:02:29.583 2:16.126 40.522 1:08.739 26.865 3 11:02:41.735 2:20.619 41.762 1:10.702 28.155
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HAVRANOVA
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SBK & CLASSES 1000 / 1200 LT, HU / SPORT 1000 PL

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

QUALIFYING 22.7.2023 10:55 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm S1
4 11:05:00.626 2:18.891 41178 1:10.044 27.669
5 11:07:19.438 2:18.812 40.732 1:10.565 27.515
p6 11:09:45.177 2:25.739 40.946 1:10.434
(30) Aleksandr KONCEWICZ
1 10:58:33.912 1:12.612 27.927
2 11:00:53.791 2:19.879 40.882 1:11.244 27.753
3 11:03:14.083 2:20.292 41.654 1:11.080 27.558
4 11:05:36.352 2:22.269 40.870 1:13.375 28.024
5 11:07:55.480 2:19.128 40.698 1:10.818 27.612
p6 11:10:24.565 2:29.085 41507 1:12.139
(49) Danielius SAVICKAS
1 10:58:20.499 1:14.780 29.037
2 11:00:51.586 2:31.087 42.990 1:19.407 28.690
3 11:03:12.674 2:21.088 41.735 1:11.593 27.760
4 11:05:46.028 2:33.354 41.792 1:22.739 28.823
5 11:08:07.734 2:21.706 41.592 1:12.228 27.886
p6 11:10:42.939 2:35.205 42,586 1:15.642
(43) Redas KLIONOVSKIS
1 10:58:18.211 1:15.401 28.679
2 11:00:44.114 2:25.903 43.284 1:13.529 29.090
3 11:03:09.844 2:25.730 42.784 1:13.775 29.171
4 11:05:37.812 2:27.968 44.061 1:14.763 29.144
5 11:08:03.955 2:26.143 43.350 1:13.264 29.529
6 11:10:26.522 2:22.567 42.332 1:11.880 28.355
7 11:12:49.802 2:23.280 42.887 1:12.206 28.187
8 11:15:14.929 2:25.127 43.412 1:13.444 28.271
(711) Marius BLAZYS
1 10:58:19.502 1:13.956 29.344
2 11:00:45.207 2:25.705 42.823 1:13.210 29.672
3 11:03:09.985 2:24.778 42.283 1:13.354 29.141
4 11:05:36.676 2:26.691 44203 1:13.789 28.699
p5 11:08:11.166 2:34.490 42.840 1:13.684
(78) Krzysztof FURTAK
1 10:58:14.077 1.14.724 28.825
2 11:00:42.068 2:27.991 44313 1:14.752 28.926
3 11:03:09.065 2:26.997 43632 1:14.673 28.692
4 11:05:36.235 2:27.170 44379 1:14.206 28.585
5 11:08:04.811 2:28.576 43.980 1:13.880 30.716
p6 11:10:44.983 2:40.172 43.447 1:17.491
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
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